
SUPERKRACK 5 ZONDAG 26 FEBRUARI 2006 SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN

MEETING I031 INGERICHT DOOR AC BREAK

60 meter                  Ben Heren  

Reeks:1

1 1108 Geudens Brent            AVKA 9.66 97

2 511 Neegers Jonas            AVKA 9.74 97

3 82 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 9.97 97

4 236 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 9.99 97

5 186 Verdonck Gert            KAAG 10.26 97

6 284 Marks Joachim            AVKA 11.19 97

Reeks:2

1 1560 LOENS SAM                DACM 10.07 97

2 19 Calluy Dean              ACBR 10.09 97

3 510 Neegers Wout             AVKA 10.31 97

4 281 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 10.60 97

5 283 Marks Dante              AVKA 11.08 97

6 1612 MECHBAL ALI              DACM 12.17 98

Reeks:3

1 1358 Salle Yannick            SWIN 10.21 97

2 1143 Deprez Wouter            SWIN 10.62 97

3 1209 Smet Thomas              DAC  11.08 98

4 9394 Kaat Allon               NL   11.30 97

5 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL 11.36 97

Reeks:4

1 347 Smet Yannick             DAC  10.37 97

2 147 Janssens Ruben           ACHL 10.61 97

3 86 Van Hoye Arne            LYRA 11.25 98

4 710 Smis Jonas               DAC  11.64 98

5 1417 Coen Yaron               RAM  12.11 99

6 343 Richter Jordi            KAPE 12.34 98

60 meter                  Pup Heren  

Reeks:1

1 3070 Vanhaen Jente            AVT  8.99 95

2 9395 Hummel Robin             NL   9.08 95

3 2798 Hiele Robin              AVKA 9.13 95

4 2611 Truyts Jordy             DUFF 9.22 95

5 2658 De Jaeger Jasper         KAAG 9.28 95

6 2892 Godden Tom               ABES 9.42 96

Reeks:2

1 2651 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 9.40 95

2 2934 Van Diest Daan           OEH  9.54 95

3 2877 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  9.57 96

4 3041 Claes  Iori              SWIN 9.86 95

5 9396 Schoonen Luc             NL   10.03 95

Reeks:3

1 9378 De Vries Joshua          NL   9.98 96

2 3532 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 10.08 95

3 2795 Devrieze David           AVKA 10.09 96

4 2800 Marks Aaron              AVKA 10.24 95

5 9398 Schoonen Huub            NL   10.43 96

6 4183 MECHBAL BILAL            DACM 11.21 96

Reeks:4

1 3539 Timmermans Laurens       SPVI 9.48 95

2 2502 Van Hoye Joris           LYRA 9.83 96

3 3534 Fierens Tomas            AVKA 10.18 96



4 3565 Laureyssens Mounir       BVAC 11.26 95

5 3563 Aarab Yazid              BVAC 11.74 96

60 meter                  Min Heren 

Reeks:1

1 5463 Broothaerts Mathias      AVKA 8.42 94

2 5646 Busselen Joris           ACA  8.81 93

3 5717 Geuens Bernard           LYRA 8.84 93

4 9397 Hummel Tom               NL   8.87 93

5 5300 Missinne Ruben           KAAG 8.96 93

6 9401 de Deugd Alain           NL   8.97 93

Reeks:2

1 5488 Vrijsen Viktor           AVT  8.90 94

2 5064 Sneyders Jente           AVOS 9.15 93

3 5146 Verbruggen Florian       RAM  9.18 94

4 9409 van de Wiel Kai          NL   9.22 93

5 5737 Neegers Tom              AVKA 9.27 94

6 6244 Vankeirsbilck Raphael    VAC  9.38 93

Reeks:3

1 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL 8.82 93

2 6137 Van Craenenbroeck Glenn  VAC  9.03 93

3 5266 Van Oevelen Nick         ESAK 9.44 94

4 5074 Calluy Dylan             ACBR 9.47 94

5 5156 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 9.51 94

6 5232 Regelbrugge Bram         ACME 9.51 94

Reeks:4

1 9400 Gelijns Coen             NL   9.33 94

2 5461 Cosaert Sebastiaan       AVKA 9.36 94

3 5222 Folens Reinout           KAPE 9.93 93

4 5464 Devolder Sam             AVKA 10.13 94

5 5347 Verwimp Thomas           ACBR 10.24 93

6 6373 Dutre Didier             BVAC 10.29 94

Reeks:5

1 5165 Van Hoye Sander          LYRA 9.09 93

2 6262 Bouchikhi Lahsene        BVAC 9.53 93

3 6097 Geybels Arne             BVAC 10.09 94

4 6423 Van Noten Jef            SPVI 10.31 93

5 5380 Verschueren Sven         SWIN 11.03 94

60 meter                  Pup Dames  

Reeks:1

1 2281 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 8.90 95

2 2322 Vanden Daele Arike       VAC  9.61 95

3 2431 Vrijsen Lina             AVT  9.90 96

4 2302 Smet Dina                RAM  10.31 95

Reeks:2

1 2215 Vidts Noor               VAC  9.44 96

2 2231 Folens Merel             KAPE 9.77 96

3 2207 Decaestecker Talissa     VAC  9.81 95

4 3208 De Mulder Paulien        KAAG 9.90 95

5 3249 Sagon Julie              ABES 9.97 96

Reeks:3

1 2459 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA 9.63 96

2 2760 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 10.09 95

3 2214 Vanhaelen Lisa           VAC  10.18 95

4 2482 Godden Elke              ABES 10.49 96

5 2552 Van De Voorde Sarah      KAAG 11.08 95

Reeks:4



1 2900 Devrieze Femke           AVKA 9.97 96

2 3891 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        DACM 10.15 96

3 2496 Van Der Jonckheyd Lisa   ABES 10.56 96

4 2606 Hayen Leen               ACA  10.80 95

5 2354 Francken Margaux         LYRA 11.09 95

Reeks:5

1 2246 Acke Britt               ACBR 9.99 95

2 2229 Tampere Hanne            KAPE 10.46 95

3 2125 Mestdagh Charlotte       ACBR 10.97 96

4 2345 Hursel Cynthia           SWIN 11.18 95

5 3153 Matthijssens Caro        ACBR 11.50 96

60 meter                  Ben Dames  

Reeks:1

1 427 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 9.78 97

2 529 Dheere Florien           KAPE 10.22 97

3 104 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 10.31 97

4 282 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 10.53 97

5 481 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 10.56 97

6 170 Verdonck Leen            KAAG 11.86 98

7 117 De Brandt Alyssa         AVZK 12.19 97

Reeks:2

1 531 De Bois Maureen          SPVI 10.19 97

2 8 Leemans Ine              DUFF 11.32 98

3 1700 IKRAM IBTISAME           DACM 11.35 97

4 426 Van De Vreken Joke       AVKA 11.57 98

5 9402 De Brandt Naomi          NA   12.52 98

6 1280 Van de Vijver Caro       ACBR 12.79 99

60 meter                  Min Dames  

Reeks:1

1 4391 Clinckers Shauni         ACBR 8.61 93

2 9413 Nouws Dominick           NL   8.74 94

3 4532 Himpens Liesse           KAPE 8.83 93

4 5113 Oosterbos Lore           AVT  9.01 94

5 4776 Andries Liesbeth         ROBA 9.05 93

6 5416 De Prijck Karen          ABES 9.15 93

Reeks:2

1 4665 Francken Anouck          LYRA 9.07 93

2 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 9.13 93

3 5182 Devrieze Ylonka          AVKA 9.17 94

4 4653 Croes Naomi              ADD  9.21 93

5 4352 Janssens Lore            ACHL 9.21 93

6 5407 Leemans Jolien           DUFF 9.29 94

Reeks:3

1 4881 Van Diest Dorien         OEH  8.96 93

2 4602 Verhoeven Nathalie       SGOL 9.12 93

3 4865 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 9.41 94

4 4355 Vermeulen Kaat           ACHL 9.65 94

5 4765 Marynissen Elies         AVKA 9.73 94

6 9384 De Vries Layla           NL   9.78 93

Reeks:4

1 5222 Wouters Steffie          RAM  9.50 94

2 4656 El Azimani Faiza         SWIN 9.53 93

3 4459 Baeck Katie              ACBR 9.83 94

4 4512 Vidts Anouk              VAC  9.84 93

5 4531 Tampere Lotte            KAPE 10.18 94

6 4506 Decaestecker Tiara       VAC  10.26 94



60 meter                  Cad Dames  

Reeks:1

1 296 Broothaerts Carolien     AVKA 8.71 92

2 9386 Bannani Khaoula          NL   8.71 92

3 101 Coenen Nathalie          LYRA 8.77 92

4 724 Ahmidach Sana            AT84 9.01 92

5 13 Peeters Teske            AVOS 9.25 92

Reeks:2

1 131 Staels Veerle            KAPE 8.73 91

2 233 El Azimani Houria        SWIN 9.22 92

3 502 Daniels Annemie          AVKA 9.67 92

4 236 Wils Kimberly            SWIN 10.11 91

60 meter                  Cad Heren  

Reeks:1

1 248 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 7.85 92

2 473 Geuens Wim               LYRA 7.92 91

3 326 Sterckendries Kenneth    RCT  7.94 91

4 9388 Hage Leroy               NL   8.17 91

5 711 De Saeger Thomas         BVAC 8.35 92

Reeks:2

1 9390 de Water Timo            NL   8.07 91

2 163 Gobyn Gilles             KAAG 8.33 92

3 150 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 8.41 92

4 85 Dirix Tom                LYRA 8.47 92

5 516 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 9.37 92

Reeks:3

1 435 Van de Perre Natan       ACBR 8.33 91

2 9392 Doncker Bart             NL   8.70 92

3 367 Van Der Jonckheyd Jamie  ABES 9.04 92

4 434 Ryvers Jasper            ACBR 9.18 92

5 900 Adib Nabil               BVAC 10.50 92

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames 

Reeks:1

1 2281 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 11.10 95

2 2459 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA 11.85 96

3 2461 Broothaerts Elisabeth    AVKA 11.98 95

4 2760 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 12.33 95

5 2322 Vanden Daele Arike       VAC  12.58 95

6 2302 Smet Dina                RAM  13.49 95

Reeks:2

1 2214 Vanhaelen Lisa           VAC  13.36 95

2 3891 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        DACM 13.42 96

3 2431 Vrijsen Lina             AVT  13.91 96

4 2354 Francken Margaux         LYRA 13.98 95

5 2496 Van Der Jonckheyd Lisa   ABES 14.00 96

6 2900 Devrieze Femke           AVKA 14.61 96

Reeks:3

1 2215 Vidts Noor               VAC  13.02 96

2 3208 De Mulder Paulien        KAAG 13.32 95

3 2229 Tampere Hanne            KAPE 14.38 95

4 2345 Hursel Cynthia           SWIN 15.79 95

5 2125 Mestdagh Charlotte       ACBR 16.58 96

2554 Sterckendries Vanessa    RCT      NA  95

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  

Reeks:1

1 9395 Hummel Robin             NL   11.41 95



2 2651 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 11.92 95

3 2798 Hiele Robin              AVKA 12.44 95

4 3532 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 13.30 95

5 2800 Marks Aaron              AVKA 13.87 95

Reeks:2

1 3539 Timmermans Laurens       SPVI 12.64 95

2 2502 Van Hoye Joris           LYRA 13.72 96

3 3534 Fierens Tomas            AVKA 14.35 96

4 9398 Schoonen Huub            NL   15.20 96

5 3565 Laureyssens Mounir       BVAC 15.23 95

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  

Reeks:1

1 4532 Himpens Liesse           KAPE 10.27 93

2 4881 Van Diest Dorien         OEH  10.31 93

3 4665 Francken Anouck          LYRA 10.42 93

4 4602 Verhoeven Nathalie       SGOL 10.46 93

5 4776 Andries Liesbeth         ROBA 10.71 93

6 9413 Nouws Dominick           NL   10.84 94

Reeks:2

1 5113 Oosterbos Lore           AVT  10.29 94

2 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 10.60 93

3 4391 Clinckers Shauni         ACBR 10.73 93

4 4903 Holthof Annelies         OLSE 10.96 93

5 4653 Croes Naomi              ADD  11.11 93

6 4765 Marynissen Elies         AVKA 11.99 94

Reeks:3

1 4865 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 11.55 94

2 4355 Vermeulen Kaat           ACHL 11.97 94

3 4656 El Azimani Faiza         SWIN 12.83 93

4 4531 Tampere Lotte            KAPE 12.97 94

5 4459 Baeck Katie              ACBR 13.06 94

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames 

Reeks:1

1 233 El Azimani Houria        SWIN 10.42 92

2 13 Peeters Teske            AVOS 10.56 92

3 131 Staels Veerle            KAPE 10.61 91

101 Coenen Nathalie          LYRA     NA  92

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren 

Reeks:1

1 5602 Ghuys Bram               OEH  10.31 93

2 9397 Hummel Tom               NL   10.59 93

3 5064 Sneyders Jente           AVOS 10.69 93

4 8404 Heijnemans Alex          NL   11.95 93

5 5488 Vrijsen Viktor           AVT  12.67 94

Reeks:2

1 5222 Folens Reinout           KAPE 11.63 93

2 8411 Pas Elwin                NL   12.29 93

3 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL 12.39 93

4 5461 Cosaert Sebastiaan       AVKA 12.42 94

5 5464 Devolder Sam             AVKA 12.60 94

Reeks:3

1 5993 Thys Niels               ACBR 11.93 93

2 5146 Verbruggen Florian       RAM  12.51 94

3 6244 Vankeirsbilck Raphael    VAC  12.53 93

4 5737 Neegers Tom              AVKA 12.60 94

5 5266 Van Oevelen Nick         ESAK 12.66 94



Reeks:4

1 5300 Missinne Ruben           KAAG 11.92 93

2 6137 Van Craenenbroeck Glenn  VAC  12.00 93

3 5156 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 12.67 94

4 6373 Dutre Didier             BVAC 14.12 94

5 5380 Verschueren Sven         SWIN 14.78 94

Reeks:5

1 5165 Van Hoye Sander          LYRA 11.11 93

2 5646 Busselen Joris           ACA  12.02 93

3 5232 Regelbrugge Bram         ACME 12.72 94

4 6262 Bouchikhi Lahsene        BVAC 12.74 93

5 6097 Geybels Arne             BVAC 15.47 94

60m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren 

Reeks:1

1 163 Gobyn Gilles             KAAG 9.73 92

2 9388 Hage Leroy               NL   9.83 91

3 9390 de Water Timo            NL   9.87 91

4 248 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 10.99 92

Reeks:2

1 9392 Doncker Bart             NL   10.60 92

2 284 Crauwels Thomas          AVKA 10.65 91

3 711 De Saeger Thomas         BVAC 11.22 92

verspringen               Ben Dames  

1 427 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 3.70m 97

2 531 De Bois Maureen          SPVI 3.48m 97

3 481 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 3.38m 97

4 282 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 3.21m 97

5 529 Dheere Florien           KAPE 3.12m 97

6 104 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 3.09m 97

7 117 De Brandt Alyssa         AVZK 2.63m 97

8 805 De Maeyer Maire          AVLO 2.60m 98

9 1700 IKRAM IBTISAME           DACM 2.57m 97

10 426 Van De Vreken Joke       AVKA 2.45m 98

11 170 Verdonck Leen            KAAG 2.30m 98

12 1280 Van de Vijver Caro       ACBR 2.30m 99

13 9402 De Brandt Naomi          NA   2.23m 98

14 8 Leemans Ine              DUFF 1.82m 98

verspringen               Pup Dames 

1 2281 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 3.98m 95

2 2461 Broothaerts Elisabeth    AVKA 3.76m 95

3 2459 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA 3.67m 96

4 2246 Acke Britt               ACBR 3.57m 95

5 2760 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 3.51m 95

6 2322 Vanden Daele Arike       VAC  3.48m 95

7 2231 Folens Merel             KAPE 3.40m 96

8 2215 Vidts Noor               VAC  3.40m 96

9 2207 Decaestecker Talissa     VAC  3.39m 95

10 3249 Sagon Julie              ABES 3.36m 96

11 3208 De Mulder Paulien        KAAG 3.31m 95

12 2554 Sterckendries Vanessa    RCT  3.28m 95

13 2496 Van Der Jonckheyd Lisa   ABES 3.20m 96

14 2900 Devrieze Femke           AVKA 3.04m 96

15 2354 Francken Margaux         LYRA 3.02m 95

16 2214 Vanhaelen Lisa           VAC  3.00m 95

17 2302 Smet Dina                RAM  2.92m 95

18 2125 Mestdagh Charlotte       ACBR 2.91m 96



19 2482 Godden Elke              ABES 2.89m 96

20 2606 Hayen Leen               ACA  2.88m 95

21 3891 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        DACM 2.77m 96

22 2431 Vrijsen Lina             AVT  2.75m 96

23 2345 Hursel Cynthia           SWIN 2.72m 95

24 2229 Tampere Hanne            KAPE 2.67m 95

25 2552 Van De Voorde Sarah      KAAG 2.57m 95

26 3153 Matthijssens Caro        ACBR 2.56m 96

verspringen               Min Dames  

1 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 4.47m 93

2 9413 Nouws Dominick           NL   4.42m 94

3 4903 Holthof Annelies         OLSE 4.42m 93

4 4391 Clinckers Shauni         ACBR 4.34m 93

5 4653 Croes Naomi              ADD  4.31m 93

6 5113 Oosterbos Lore           AVT  4.31m 94

7 4602 Verhoeven Nathalie       SGOL 4.11m 93

8 4776 Andries Liesbeth         ROBA 4.08m 93

9 4656 El Azimani Faiza         SWIN 3.95m 93

10 5407 Leemans Jolien           DUFF 3.84m 94

11 5416 De Prijck Karen          ABES 3.81m 93

12 4765 Marynissen Elies         AVKA 3.80m 94

13 4352 Janssens Lore            ACHL 3.73m 93

14 4532 Himpens Liesse           KAPE 3.72m 93

15 5182 Devrieze Ylonka          AVKA 3.63m 94

16 4459 Baeck Katie              ACBR 3.58m 94

17 4355 Vermeulen Kaat           ACHL 3.56m 94

18 4531 Tampere Lotte            KAPE 3.24m 94

19 4865 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 3.16m 94

20 4506 Decaestecker Tiara       VAC  3.15m 94

21 5222 Wouters Steffie          RAM  3.07m 94

22 4512 Vidts Anouk              VAC  3.02m 93

23 5360 Aarab Sarah              BVAC 2.54m 93

24 4642 Vanden Daele Laura       VAC  2.32m 93

verspringen               Cad Dames  

Reeks:1

1 104 Vanlommel Liesbeth       LYRA 4.88m 92

2 13 Peeters Teske            AVOS 4.58m 92

3 131 Staels Veerle            KAPE 4.49m 91

4 296 Broothaerts Carolien     AVKA 4.48m 92

5 502 Daniels Annemie          AVKA 3.94m 92

6 235 El-Azimani Nassira       SWIN 3.92m 91

7 9386 Bannani Khaoula          NL   3.92m 92

8 101 Coenen Nathalie          LYRA 3.86m 92

verspringen               Ben Heren  

1 1560 LOENS SAM                DACM 3.39m 97

2 511 Neegers Jonas            AVKA 3.33m 97

3 82 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 3.32m 97

4 1108 Geudens Brent            AVKA 3.30m 97

5 147 Janssens Ruben           ACHL 3.29m 97

6 186 Verdonck Gert            KAAG 3.28m 97

7 19 Calluy Dean              ACBR 3.26m 97

8 1358 Salle Yannick            SWIN 3.24m 97

9 1143 Deprez Wouter            SWIN 3.20m 97

10 283 Marks Dante              AVKA 3.19m 97

11 236 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 3.16m 97

12 284 Marks Joachim            AVKA 3.08m 97



13 9394 Kaat Allon               NL   3.00m 97

14 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL 2.86m 97

15 510 Neegers Wout             AVKA 2.72m 97

16 281 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 2.69m 97

17 86 Van Hoye Arne            LYRA 2.65m 98

18 280 Hiele Tobias             AVKA 2.53m 97

19 486 Sluyts Maarten           LYRA 2.52m 98

20 1417 Coen Yaron               RAM  2.43m 99

verspringen               Pup Heren  

1 2651 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 4.12m 95

2 2658 De Jaeger Jasper         KAAG 3.96m 95

3 2798 Hiele Robin              AVKA 3.96m 95

4 2877 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  3.94m 96

5 3539 Timmermans Laurens       SPVI 3.93m 95

6 9395 Hummel Robin             NL   3.68m 95

7 2567 Hoobergs Jesse           LOOI 3.51m 96

8 9396 Schoonen Luc             NL   3.44m 95

9 9398 Schoonen Huub            NL   3.37m 96

10 2800 Marks Aaron              AVKA 3.35m 95

11 2502 Van Hoye Joris           LYRA 3.35m 96

12 3532 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 3.19m 95

13 3041 Claes  Iori              SWIN 3.13m 95

14 9378 De Vries Joshua          NL   3.11m 96

3070 Vanhaen Jente            AVT      GP  95

verspringen               Min Heren  

1 9407 Braun Pieter             NL   4.69m 93

2 8404 Heijnemans Alex          NL   4.48m 93

3 5463 Broothaerts Mathias      AVKA 4.36m 94

4 5737 Neegers Tom              AVKA 4.33m 94

5 5646 Busselen Joris           ACA  4.32m 93

6 5165 Van Hoye Sander          LYRA 4.26m 93

7 5064 Sneyders Jente           AVOS 4.22m 93

8 5300 Missinne Ruben           KAAG 4.16m 93

9 9401 de Deugd Alain           NL   4.14m 93

10 5717 Geuens Bernard           LYRA 4.13m 93

11 5602 Ghuys Bram               OEH  4.12m 93

12 5488 Vrijsen Viktor           AVT  4.10m 94

13 9409 van de Wiel Kai          NL   3.85m 93

14 5347 Verwimp Thomas           ACBR 3.79m 93

15 5074 Calluy Dylan             ACBR 3.77m 94

16 5232 Regelbrugge Bram         ACME 3.71m 94

17 5461 Cosaert Sebastiaan       AVKA 3.70m 94

18 6137 Van Craenenbroeck Glenn  VAC  3.67m 93

19 6244 Vankeirsbilck Raphael    VAC  3.67m 93

20 5222 Folens Reinout           KAPE 3.65m 93

21 9397 Hummel Tom               NL   3.37m 93

22 5266 Van Oevelen Nick         ESAK 3.29m 94

23 5156 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 3.29m 94

24 5464 Devolder Sam             AVKA 3.05m 94

25 5380 Verschueren Sven         SWIN 3.00m 94

26 6423 Van Noten Jef            SPVI 2.95m 93

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:21

1 473 Geuens Wim               LYRA 5.87m 91

2 9390 de Water Timo            NL   5.51m 91

3 248 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 5.33m 92

4 163 Gobyn Gilles             KAAG 5.13m 92



5 222 Meeus Hans               LYRA 5.11m 92

6 284 Crauwels Thomas          AVKA 4.95m 91

7 434 Ryvers Jasper            ACBR 4.57m 92

8 9392 Doncker Bart             NL   4.52m 92

9 85 Dirix Tom                LYRA 4.16m 92

10 435 Van de Perre Natan       ACBR 4.12m 91

hoogspringen              Min Dames  

1 9413 Nouws Dominick           NL   1.55m 94

2 9384 De Vries Layla           NL   1.43m 93

3 4391 Clinckers Shauni         ACBR 1.40m 93

4 4653 Croes Naomi              ADD  1.35m 93

4 4602 Verhoeven Nathalie       SGOL 1.35m 93

6 5407 Leemans Jolien           DUFF 1.30m 94

7 4765 Marynissen Elies         AVKA 1.25m 94

7 4532 Himpens Liesse           KAPE 1.25m 93

9 4865 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 1.20m 94

10 5182 Devrieze Ylonka          AVKA 1.20m 94

11 4665 Francken Anouck          LYRA 1.20m 93

12 4355 Vermeulen Kaat           ACHL 1.15m 94

13 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 1.15m 93

14 4656 El Azimani Faiza         SWIN 1.10m 93

15 4531 Tampere Lotte            KAPE 1.10m 94

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  

1 82 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 1.10m 97

2 1560 LOENS SAM                DACM 1.05m 97

3 19 Calluy Dean              ACBR 1.05m 97

4 511 Neegers Jonas            AVKA 1.05m 97

5 186 Verdonck Gert            KAAG 1.00m 97

6 283 Marks Dante              AVKA 1.00m 97

7 510 Neegers Wout             AVKA 1.00m 97

8 236 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 1.00m 97

9 147 Janssens Ruben           ACHL 1.00m 97

9 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL 1.00m 97

11 1108 Geudens Brent            AVKA 1.00m 97

12 1358 Salle Yannick            SWIN 0.95m 97

13 1143 Deprez Wouter            SWIN 0.95m 97

14 9394 Kaat Allon               NL   0.95m 97

15 281 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 0.95m 97

16 284 Marks Joachim            AVKA 0.90m 97

17 1417 Coen Yaron               RAM  0.80m 99

18 86 Van Hoye Arne            LYRA 0.80m 98

hoogspringen              Min Heren 

1 9407 Braun Pieter             NL   1.65m 93

2 5602 Ghuys Bram               OEH  1.55m 93

3 5993 Thys Niels               ACBR 1.50m 93

4 8404 Heijnemans Alex          NL   1.50m 93

5 5488 Vrijsen Viktor           AVT  1.50m 94

6 8411 Pas Elwin                NL   1.45m 93

7 5646 Busselen Joris           ACA  1.40m 93

7 5064 Sneyders Jente           AVOS 1.40m 93

9 9397 Hummel Tom               NL   1.40m 93

10 5463 Broothaerts Mathias      AVKA 1.35m 94

11 5232 Regelbrugge Bram         ACME 1.35m 94

12 5165 Van Hoye Sander          LYRA 1.35m 93

13 5300 Missinne Ruben           KAAG 1.30m 93

14 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL 1.30m 93



15 5737 Neegers Tom              AVKA 1.25m 94

16 5074 Calluy Dylan             ACBR 1.25m 94

16 9409 van de Wiel Kai          NL   1.25m 93

16 9401 de Deugd Alain           NL   1.25m 93

19 5461 Cosaert Sebastiaan       AVKA 1.20m 94

20 5146 Verbruggen Florian       RAM  1.15m 94

21 5464 Devolder Sam             AVKA 1.15m 94

22 5156 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 1.15m 94

23 5347 Verwimp Thomas           ACBR 1.10m 93

24 6373 Dutre Didier             BVAC 1.05m 94

25 5738 Van Der Vreken Bob       AVKA 1.05m 93

5380 Verschueren Sven         SWIN     GP  94

hoogspringen              Ben Dames 

1 427 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 1.12m 97

2 531 De Bois Maureen          SPVI 1.00m 97

3 104 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 0.95m 97

3 282 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 0.95m 97

5 426 Van De Vreken Joke       AVKA 0.95m 98

6 529 Dheere Florien           KAPE 0.95m 97

7 481 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 0.85m 97

8 170 Verdonck Leen            KAAG 0.85m 98

9 117 De Brandt Alyssa         AVZK 0.80m 97

10 9402 De Brandt Naomi          NA   0.75m 98

11 805 De Maeyer Maire          AVLO 0.70m 98

1280 Van de Vijver Caro       ACBR     GP  99

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  

1 2281 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 1.29m 95

2 2760 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 1.26m 95

3 2459 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA 1.23m 96

4 2246 Acke Britt               ACBR 1.15m 95

4 2231 Folens Merel             KAPE 1.15m 96

6 2207 Decaestecker Talissa     VAC  1.15m 95

7 2215 Vidts Noor               VAC  1.10m 96

7 2496 Van Der Jonckheyd Lisa   ABES 1.10m 96

9 2461 Broothaerts Elisabeth    AVKA 1.10m 95

10 3208 De Mulder Paulien        KAAG 1.10m 95

11 2125 Mestdagh Charlotte       ACBR 1.05m 96

12 3891 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        DACM 1.00m 96

12 2214 Vanhaelen Lisa           VAC  1.00m 95

12 2354 Francken Margaux         LYRA 1.00m 95

15 2431 Vrijsen Lina             AVT  1.00m 96

16 2229 Tampere Hanne            KAPE 0.95m 95

17 2482 Godden Elke              ABES 0.95m 96

18 2345 Hursel Cynthia           SWIN 0.80m 95

hoogspringen              Pup Heren 

1 2651 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 1.42m 95

2 2798 Hiele Robin              AVKA 1.33m 95

3 3539 Timmermans Laurens       SPVI 1.25m 95

4 2877 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  1.25m 96

5 9398 Schoonen Huub            NL   1.15m 96

5 9395 Hummel Robin             NL   1.15m 95

7 9396 Schoonen Luc             NL   1.15m 95

8 2800 Marks Aaron              AVKA 1.10m 95

9 3534 Fierens Tomas            AVKA 1.10m 96

10 2795 Devrieze David           AVKA 1.05m 96

10 2934 Van Diest Daan           OEH  1.05m 95



12 2502 Van Hoye Joris           LYRA 1.05m 96

13 2567 Hoobergs Jesse           LOOI 1.05m 96

14 3532 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 0.95m 95

2892 Godden Tom               ABES     GP  96

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=14:02

Reeks:1

1 724 Ahmidach Sana            AT84 11.02m 92

2 369 Richter Saraya           KAPE 10.70m 92

3 235 El-Azimani Nassira       SWIN 9.95m 91

4 9386 Bannani Khaoula          NL   8.11m 92

5 502 Daniels Annemie          AVKA 7.49m 92

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:08

Reeks:1

1 222 Meeus Hans               LYRA 12.80m 92

2 9390 de Water Timo            NL   12.03m 91

3 23 Verelst Kevin            LOOI 11.50m 92

4 9388 Hage Leroy               NL   11.03m 91

5 326 Sterckendries Kenneth    RCT  10.77m 91

6 9392 Doncker Bart             NL   10.16m 92

7 150 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 8.95m 92

8 367 Van Der Jonckheyd Jamie  ABES 8.91m 92

9 516 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 7.09m 92

10 900 Adib Nabil               BVAC 3.90m 92

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=15:48

Reeks:1

1 104 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 6.82m 97

2 282 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 6.13m 97

3 427 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 6.09m 97

4 531 De Bois Maureen          SPVI 5.96m 97

5 529 Dheere Florien           KAPE 5.86m 97

6 481 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 5.37m 97

7 117 De Brandt Alyssa         AVZK 4.96m 97

8 9406 Van Gelder Tina          NA   4.79m 97

9 805 De Maeyer Maire          AVLO 4.35m 98

10 426 Van De Vreken Joke       AVKA 4.33m 98

11 1280 Van de Vijver Caro       ACBR 4.25m 99

12 170 Verdonck Leen            KAAG 4.10m 98

13 9402 De Brandt Naomi          NA   3.43m 98

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=19:19

1 5391 Meeus Filip              LYRA 10.58m 93

2 9401 de Deugd Alain           NL   10.08m 93

3 8404 Heijnemans Alex          NL   9.11m 93

4 5602 Ghuys Bram               OEH  9.09m 93

5 9407 Braun Pieter             NL   9.02m 93

6 5300 Missinne Ruben           KAAG 8.73m 93

7 5059 De Roeck Bart            VMOL 8.64m 93

8 5646 Busselen Joris           ACA  8.55m 93

9 8411 Pas Elwin                NL   8.43m 93

10 5064 Sneyders Jente           AVOS 7.50m 93

11 9397 Hummel Tom               NL   6.85m 93

12 5488 Vrijsen Viktor           AVT  6.84m 94

13 5463 Broothaerts Mathias      AVKA 6.81m 94

14 5074 Calluy Dylan             ACBR 6.79m 94



15 5347 Verwimp Thomas           ACBR 6.76m 93

16 5156 Declercq Pieterjan       ACBR 6.64m 94

17 5165 Van Hoye Sander          LYRA 6.45m 93

18 5232 Regelbrugge Bram         ACME 6.45m 94

19 5266 Van Oevelen Nick         ESAK 6.22m 94

20 5737 Neegers Tom              AVKA 6.21m 94

21 6423 Van Noten Jef            SPVI 5.80m 93

22 5461 Cosaert Sebastiaan       AVKA 4.82m 94

23 5464 Devolder Sam             AVKA 4.78m 94

24 6373 Dutre Didier             BVAC 4.34m 94

25 5380 Verschueren Sven         SWIN 4.22m 94

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  

1 4602 Verhoeven Nathalie       SGOL 10.40m 93

2 9413 Nouws Dominick           NL   10.13m 94

3 4744 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 9.73m 93

4 4532 Himpens Liesse           KAPE 9.41m 93

5 4653 Croes Naomi              ADD  9.36m 93

6 4903 Holthof Annelies         OLSE 8.89m 93

7 9384 De Vries Layla           NL   8.73m 93

8 4642 Vanden Daele Laura       VAC  7.55m 93

9 5222 Wouters Steffie          RAM  7.54m 94

10 4391 Clinckers Shauni         ACBR 7.32m 93

11 4881 Van Diest Dorien         OEH  7.18m 93

12 4355 Vermeulen Kaat           ACHL 6.88m 94

13 4512 Vidts Anouk              VAC  6.87m 93

14 4865 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 6.75m 94

15 5416 De Prijck Karen          ABES 6.66m 93

16 4656 El Azimani Faiza         SWIN 6.65m 93

17 5360 Aarab Sarah              BVAC 6.27m 93

18 4459 Baeck Katie              ACBR 6.26m 94

19 4531 Tampere Lotte            KAPE 5.54m 94

20 5182 Devrieze Ylonka          AVKA 5.33m 94

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  

1 7 De Roeck Thomas          VMOL 8.26m 97

2 186 Verdonck Gert            KAAG 7.88m 97

3 19 Calluy Dean              ACBR 7.63m 97

4 511 Neegers Jonas            AVKA 7.48m 97

5 236 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 7.35m 97

6 82 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 7.34m 97

7 1358 Salle Yannick            SWIN 7.33m 97

8 283 Marks Dante              AVKA 7.24m 97

9 4183 MECHBAL BILAL            DACM 7.05m 96

10 9399 Van de Voorde Jonas      NA   6.78m 98

11 284 Marks Joachim            AVKA 6.53m 97

12 1143 Deprez Wouter            SWIN 6.25m 97

13 86 Van Hoye Arne            LYRA 6.07m 98

14 1108 Geudens Brent            AVKA 5.91m 97

15 1417 Coen Yaron               RAM  5.76m 99

16 1209 Smet Thomas              DAC  5.70m 98

17 347 Smet Yannick             DAC  5.38m 97

18 510 Neegers Wout             AVKA 5.33m 97

19 486 Sluyts Maarten           LYRA 5.10m 98

20 281 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 5.00m 97

21 1612 MECHBAL ALI              DACM 4.81m 98

22 280 Hiele Tobias             AVKA 4.71m 97

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  



1 2281 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 8.28m 95

2 2606 Hayen Leen               ACA  8.20m 95

3 2554 Sterckendries Vanessa    RCT  8.13m 95

4 2302 Smet Dina                RAM  7.38m 95

5 2760 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 7.13m 95

6 3249 Sagon Julie              ABES 6.46m 96

7 2215 Vidts Noor               VAC  6.05m 96

8 3891 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE        DACM 5.88m 96

9 2231 Folens Merel             KAPE 5.86m 96

10 2125 Mestdagh Charlotte       ACBR 5.74m 96

11 2322 Vanden Daele Arike       VAC  5.71m 95

12 2459 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA 5.48m 96

13 2461 Broothaerts Elisabeth    AVKA 5.46m 95

14 2246 Acke Britt               ACBR 5.33m 95

15 3208 De Mulder Paulien        KAAG 5.31m 95

16 2345 Hursel Cynthia           SWIN 5.13m 95

17 2900 Devrieze Femke           AVKA 4.52m 96

18 2431 Vrijsen Lina             AVT  4.45m 96

19 2552 Van De Voorde Sarah      KAAG 4.07m 95

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  

1 2798 Hiele Robin              AVKA 8.15m 95

2 9395 Hummel Robin             NL   7.81m 95

3 2502 Van Hoye Joris           LYRA 7.76m 96

4 2651 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 7.66m 95

5 9396 Schoonen Luc             NL   7.18m 95

6 2611 Truyts Jordy             DUFF 7.15m 95

7 2800 Marks Aaron              AVKA 6.98m 95

8 2934 Van Diest Daan           OEH  6.88m 95

9 3532 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 6.65m 95

10 9398 Schoonen Huub            NL   6.58m 96

11 2567 Hoobergs Jesse           LOOI 6.45m 96

12 3534 Fierens Tomas            AVKA 6.06m 96

13 2658 De Jaeger Jasper         KAAG 5.99m 95

14 3070 Vanhaen Jente            AVT  5.93m 95

15 9378 De Vries Joshua          NL   5.81m 96

16 2877 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  5.77m 96

17 3539 Timmermans Laurens       SPVI 5.76m 95

18 2795 Devrieze David           AVKA 5.45m 96

19 3563 Aarab Yazid              BVAC 4.76m 96

20 3041 Claes  Iori              SWIN 4.58m 95


